PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of STENOGRAPHER (BS-15) IN THE BOARD OF

REVENUE, PUNJAB.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/80801493

2/80800714

3/80800314

4/80802020

5/80801013

DATED:

CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

HAMZA BUTT MULTAN
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

AMIR ALI KASUR
MAQSOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID MULTAN
ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD USMAN LAHORE

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD KASUR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
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